
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Nr. 

307 

667 

526 

619 

817 

305 

504 

517 

534 

165 

64 

741 

182 

331 

535 

95 

494 

984 

453 

452 

299 

254 

997 

990 

800 

955 

236 

543 

184 

528 

396 

601 

3 

559 

766 

593 

123 

Namn 

Emil Jönrup 

Anton Nordström 

Edvin Hagman 

Teddy Jondell 

Max Lövgren 

Robin Ryhnell 

Lucas Holgersson 

Viktor Grundberg 

Love Klippinge 

Christoffer Mars 

Mikael Ågren 

Fredrik Nylund 

Alfred Ivarsson 

Tobias Johansson 

Ludvig Thelander 

Oliver Wikemar 

Måns Hermansson 

Max Wik 

Jonatan Andersson 

Jakob Johansson 

Alexander Ehrenström 

Hampus Skoglund 

Michael Lundqvist 

Johan Pehrson 

Oskar Gustafsson 

William Bolin 

Rasmus Bergkvist 

Ludwig Karlsson 

Alexander Nilsson 

Victor Berg 

Emil Olsson 

Wiktor Eriksson 

Linus Brask 

Jonatan Peinert 

Jonathan Svanberg 

William Svensson 

Jonatan Fransson 

Klass 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Bästa Tid 

1:42.797 

1:43.172 

1:45.524 

1:46.285 

1:47.445 

1:48.342 

1:48.940 

1:50.115 

1:50.126 

1:50.502 

1:50.916 

1:51.485 

1:53.149 

1:53.442 

1:53.483 

1:53.781 

1:53.971 

1:54.260 

1:54.505 

1:54.543 

1:54.932 

1:55.057 

1:55.256 

1:55.311 

1:55.522 

1:55.617 

1:55.838 

1:55.948 

1:57.009 

1:57.038 

1:57.264 

1:57.426 

1:57.485 

1:58.985 

1:59.353 

2:01.710 

5:03.205 

diff 

0.375 

2.727 

3.488 

4.648 

5.545 

6.143 

7.318 

7.329 

7.705 

8.119 

8.688 

10.352 

10.645 

10.686 

10.984 

11.174 

11.463 

11.708 

11.746 

12.135 

12.260 

12.459 

12.514 

12.725 

12.820 

13.041 

13.151 

14.212 

14.241 

14.467 

14.629 

14.688 

16.188 

16.556 

18.913 

3:20.408 

Bästa hastighet 

53,441 

53,247 

52,060 

51,687 

51,129 

50,706 

50,428 

49,890 

49,885 

49,715 

49,529 

49,277 

48,552 

48,427 

48,409 

48,282 

48,202 

48,080 

47,977 

47,961 

47,799 

47,747 

47,664 

47,642 

47,555 

47,516 

47,425 

47,380 

46,950 

46,939 

46,848 

46,784 

46,760 

46,171 

46,028 

45,137 

18,118 

På Varv 

7 

5 

2 

3 

2 

6 

3 

6 

4 

5 

7 

5 

1 

4 

4 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

1 

6 

4 

6 

4 

1 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

7 

1 
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Licensierad till: Älvbygdens MK 

CEC RACING VGC (Älvbygdens MK) 

CEC RACING VGC (Älvbygdens MK) 

Kval Grupp 4 

Kvalificering (15:00 Tid) Startade  11:31:35 

Paradisbanan 1,526 Km 

2021-06-20 11:40 


